You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results v !

Sample Size: 1638 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | % |ukip| con | Lab | M® | Male | Female |18-24| 25-30| 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midiands 1ty i scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1638 | X X X X |489]403| 304 | 794 | 844 ] 195|414 560 |468| 934 | 704 210 532 351 403 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which party do you think would do the most to protect
the interests of?
Universities
Conservatives 23 55 8 8 23|46 11 18 | 24 22 14 19 22 32| 25 21 25 25 28 20 14
Labour 24 6 58 8 12| 7 53 20| 24 23 22 22 25 24| 21 28 30 18 23 26 31
Liberal Democrats 8 6 5 46 4 6 3 20 | 11 6 10 9 8 7 10 5 6 11 5 7 8
UKIP 2 0 0 0 18] 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 1 4
Greens 4 0 1 1 1 1 2 5 5 2 7 6 2 1 4 4 4 3 2 4 10
None of them 16 14 10 12 18| 17 13 13 | 16 15 14 16 17 16| 17 15 14 17 15 17 15
Don'tknow 23 19 17 25 25|21 16 22| 17 29 31 26 23 17| 22 24 18 24 24 25 18
University students
Conservatives 13 37 2 3 15|31 4 6 15 12 9 8 13 21| 14 13 13 13 17 12 9
Labour 30 12 66 13 17| 12 60 30 | 29 30 28 25 32 31| 29 30 36 24 30 31 32
Liberal Democrats 10 12 5 46 5 |10 3 22 | 13 8 13 11 9 10| 12 7 8 14 8 8 11
UKIP 2 0 0 0o 17| 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 3
Greens 6 2 3 7 2 3 4 9 9 3 11 11 4 2 6 6 8 5 5 6 11
None of them 18 18 10 10 19| 22 13 13 18 17 13 18 18 18 17 18 15 18 16 19 17
Don'tknow 21 18 14 21 25|21 14 19| 15 27 25 26 21 16| 20 23 18 22 21 23 17
School teachers
Conservatives 12 36 1 3 10]29 3 7 14 11 9 11 11 16| 13 12 13 11 15 13 10
Labour 42 29 75 27 33|30 68 39| 44 39 39 38 42 45| 42 41 52 37 43 42 39
Liberal Democrats 6 6 2 40 2 5 2 16 8 5 8 6 6 7 7 5 4 10 4 5 5
UKIP 2 0 0 2 15| 3 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 1 3
Greens 4 0 1 2 1 0 2 7 5 2 6 5 4 1 4 3 3 4 2 4 9
None of them 13 11 7 6 17| 12 11 12 12 14 9 11 16 13 13 14 9 13 12 15 17
Don'tknow 21 18 13 22 22|20 13 19| 15 27 28 26 19 15| 20 22 17 23 22 21 17
School children
Conservatives 20 57 1 5 19|48 3 8 23 17 13 19 17 27| 20 19 23 20 24 17 12
Labour 30 5 75 15 17| 8 66 29 | 29 31 28 27 31 32| 28 32 34 24 31 34 32
Liberal Democrats 7 6 3 46 2 5 2 21 9 6 8 6 7 7 9 5 7 11 3 7 4
UKIP 2 0 0 0O 18] 3 3 0 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 4 3 2 3 1 3
Greens 4 0 1 3 1 1 2 8 6 3 9 7 4 1 5 4 3 4 2 5 10
None of them 15 13 7 11 22|14 10 14 16 14 15 13 16 15 15 15 12 15 14 15 19
Don't know 22 18 13 19 22|21 14 19| 15 28 26 27 22 15| 22 22 17 24 22 21 21
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